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GIRO DELL'EMILIA DONNE ELITE INTERNAZIONALE - 5 OTTOBRE 2024 km 1138 - |
Al Localita Gir | Parz. | Perc. | Daperc. | o Mﬁ'a ‘g’a kl'"fl”'h o
128 Vignola: Viale Giuseppe Mazzini / Corso ltalia - trasferimento 28 11:40
138 VIGNOLA: loc. DUE PONTI SP 17 - Via per Castelveiro 00 1138 11:45 11:45 11:45
e 121 Castelvetro SP 17 - Via Circonvallazione 34 34 1104 11:48 11:48 11:48
__]1_ 116 Castelvetro: T.V. SP 17 - Via per Modena 1,4 48 1090 11:51 11:51 11:51
88 Ca'diSola SP 569 - Via Statale 238 71 1067 11355 ‘11:54 1154
89 Svolta a sinistra - sottopasso Via Santa Liberata 32 103 1035 12:00 11:59 11:58
71 Spilamberto Via del Paradosso 36 139 999 12:05 12:04 12:08
58 San Cesario sul Panaro SP 14 - Corso V. Veneto 44 183 955 12:12 12:10 12:09
40  Loc. Sant'Anna Via Sant'Anna 61 244 894 12:21 12:19 12:17
37 Immissione SS 9 SS 9 - Via Emilia 12 256 882 12:23 12:21 12:19
35 Loc. Panzano Via Malvasia "36 292 846 12:26 12:24 12:22
_“_ 34 Casa natale Alfonsina Strada: T.V. Via Isonzo 24 316 822 12:31 12:20 12:27
27 Loc. Rastellino Via per Rastellino 47 33 T5H  12:39 12:536 0 12:34
25 Rotonda "Miura" SP 16 - Via Malmenago 35 398 740 12:44 12:41 12:38
24 Sant'Agata Bolognese SP 16 - Via Circondaria Ovest 1,7 415 723 12:47 12:43 12:41
17  Crevalcore - Circonvallazione S5 568 48 463 675 12:54 12:50 12:47.
18 San Matteo della Decima Via Cento 78 541 59,7 13:05 13:01 12:57
17 Cento Via Bologna 48 589 549 13:10 13:05 13:02
18 Pieve di Cento SP 42 25 614 524 13:16 13:12 13:07
22 Castello d'Argile SP 18 - Via Suore 42 656 482 13:23 13:18 13:13
26 Ponte fiume Reno SP 18 30 686 452 13:27 13:22 13:17
22 Padulle SP 18 41 727 411 13:34 13:28 13:23
23 Svolta a destra Via Calanchi 35 762 376 13:39 13:33 13:28
27 Zona industriale Osteria Nuova Via Stelloni 36 798 340 13:45 13:39 13:33
26 |mmissione SS 568 SS 568 - Via Persicetana 18 816 322 13:48 13:41 13:36
34 Sacemo Via di Mezzo Ponente 19 835 303 13:51 13:44 13:38
42 Cavalcavia SS 9 Via Malcantone 44 879 259 13:57 13:51 13:45
42 Lavino di Mezzo Via Emilia 08 887 251 13:59 13:52 13:46
53 Loc. Olmetola Via Olmetola 32 919 219 14:04 13:57 13:50
46 Bologna: rotonda Ducati V.le Alcide De Gasperi 29 948 190 14:08 14:01 13:54
44 Bologna; rotonda Romagnoli Viale Gandhi 35 983 155 14:13 14:06 13:59
56 Bologna; viali di circonvallazione  Viale Vicini 1,9 1002 136 14:16 14:08 14:01
69 Arco del Meloncello Via di San Luca 23 1025 113 14:20 14:12 14:05
268 San Luca: 1° passaggio Via di Monte Albano 9 21 1046 92 14:29 14:20 14:13
246 Inizio discesa Via di Casaglia - 30 1076 62 14:34 14:26 14:18
67 Fine discesa Via Saragozza 36 111,2 26 14:38 14:30 14:22
69 Arco del Meloncello Via di San Luca 05 1117 21 14:39 14:30 14:22
@ 268 SAN LUCA - ARRIVO Via di Monte Albano 21 0,0 14:47 14:38 14:30

113,8

¥20Z/80/9Z 2P ¥Z02/01061L00"1u L



. Airo dell'Emilia meccrase

Pttt e (0
\
.,y - i’
poyp / Gur s s
- il R g o
= 4 T - RECE
I e s
Lo i
4 i -
i 7
§ i/
- i o f
_-u_
et
Gapeie, '
3 =
-
ety
5,
LY -
= . % -
\ - " Y
...... 4 nu )
.- -~ AL
- e

g e ("Casa natale di
; =~ |Alfonsina Strada

. i
Cento 4
Cento !
Pieve di Cento, .,
Casteflo [+
d'Argite
r A v

Bamplat

o hrorgie
o

¥Z0Z/80/9Z 12P $Z02Z/0106100°2u "534 - 0TOGVIVS 00V 221po2) - (829U72) ISINOOI08 VIVS 10 INNWOIY



